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POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA AVIS TEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

1 1 1 SM #018 CELLUCCI FEDERICO 00:35:13 3'48 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
2 1 1 SF #016 MATTEVI ANGELA 00:36:17 3'55 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
3 2 2 SM #151 GIAMMATTEO GIAN PAOLO 00:37:04 4'00 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
4 3 1 SM45 #033 QUAGLIA MARCO AVIS 00:37:09 4'01 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
5 4 3 SM #099 DE VITIS ALESSANDRO 00:38:25 4'09 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
6 5 1 SM50 #236 COLLENI UMBERTO 00:38:30 4'10 FROSINONE SPORT
7 6 1 SM40 #149 FATALE ALESSIO AVIS 00:39:33 4'16 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
8 7 4 SM #179 MASSACCESI FRANCESCO 00:39:36 4'17 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
9 8 5 SM #285 GIZZI ALESSANDRO 00:39:44 4'18 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
10 9 2 SM45 #358 MINELLA DIEGO 00:39:48 4'18 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
11 10 2 SM50 #072 MINOTTI ROBERTO 00:39:49 4'18 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
12 11 2 SM40 #069 DELLA VECCHIA LUCA 00:39:55 4'19 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
13 12 3 SM45 #076 PANETTA ERNESTO 00:40:03 4'20 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
14 13 3 SM50 #083 VELLUTI ANDREA AVIS 00:40:09 4'20 ATLETICA CAVE
15 14 1 SM65 #284 MIELE GIOVANNI 00:41:16 4'28 PODISTI VALMONTONE
16 15 6 SM #095 CATALANO LEONARDO AVIS 00:41:37 4'30 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
17 16 4 SM45 #070 FERRAZZA MASSIMILIANO 00:41:59 4'32 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
18 17 4 SM50 #354 CARMIGNATO DAVIDE 00:41:59 4'32 ATLETICA CAVE
19 18 3 SM40 #167 MANCINI LORENZO 00:42:17 4'34 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
20 19 1 SM55 #356 LAPOMARDA VINCENZO AVIS 00:43:14 4'40 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
21 20 5 SM45 #056 CASO DAMIANO AVIS 00:43:54 4'45 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
22 21 2 SM55 #240 DONATUCCI ALFREDO 00:44:07 4'46 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
23 22 2 SM65 #353 COVARELLI MAURO AVIS 00:44:31 4'49 ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
24 23 5 SM50 #073 NOCE FABRIZIO 00:44:36 4'49 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
25 24 4 SM40 #080 BANGRAZI PARIS 00:44:40 4'50 ATLETICA CAVE
26 25 1 SM60 #287 MADONNA GENNARO 00:45:12 4'53 RUNCARD
27 26 3 SM55 #282 ROSSI MARCO 00:45:15 4'53 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
28 27 7 SM #239 GRAZIANI MORENO 00:45:25 4'55 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
29 28 6 SM45 #100 DI MURRO MARCO 00:45:40 4'56 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
30 2 1 SF40 #079 TURCO FABIANA 00:46:34 5'02 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
31 29 8 SM #291 MARROCCHINI NIKI 00:46:49 5'04 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
32 30 4 SM55 #090 PIRANI MASSIMO 00:46:56 5'04 GENZANO MARATHON
33 31 9 SM #299 ORSINI SIMONE 00:46:56 5'04 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
34 32 10 SM #351 PANETTI BENJAMIN 00:47:02 5'05 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
35 3 2 SF40 #040 BELLIZIA MILENA 00:47:15 5'06 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
36 33 1 SM70 #067 CASO GAETANO AVIS 00:47:23 5'07 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
37 4 1 SF55 #254 MARAZZI PATRIZIA 00:47:43 5'09 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
38 34 5 SM40 #212 TAMBURLANI FABRIZIO 00:48:46 5'16 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
39 35 2 SM60 #290 SFORZA CLAUDIO 00:49:02 5'18 RUNCARD
40 36 6 SM40 #074 PACINI EDOARDO 00:49:38 5'22 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
41 5 1 SF50 #191 MOAURO EMANUELA AVIS 00:50:02 5'24 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
42 37 2 SM70 #230 VALERI DOMENICO 00:50:02 5'24 FREE RUNNERS
43 6 1 SF45 #049 BRIGANTI EMANUELA 00:50:14 5'26 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
44 38 7 SM40 #094 CALICIOTTI TIZIANO 00:50:47 5'29 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
45 39 5 SM55 #194 MUSCEDERE MARCO 00:51:07 5'32 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
46 40 6 SM50 #252 CAMAGNA FABRIZIO 00:51:37 5'35 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
47 7 2 SF55 #077 RAPONI ROBERTA 00:51:55 5'37 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
48 41 7 SM45 #068 CASO DANIELE 00:52:40 5'42 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
49 42 3 SM70 #357 COLALUCA SERGIO 00:52:49 5'43 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
50 43 1 SM75+#283 CAMMILLI GETULIO 00:54:15 5'52 RUNNING EVOLUTION
51 44 3 SM65 #089 PALUZZI SANDRO AVIS 00:54:17 5'52 GENZANO MARATHON
52 45 4 SM65 #084 CONTI MAURIZIO 00:54:40 5'55 GENZANO MARATHON
53 8 3 SF55 #281 MARROCCO LEILA 00:55:25 5'59 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
54 46 7 SM50 #051 CACCIOTTI AGOSTINO 00:55:28 6'00 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
55 9 2 SF45 #253 FONTANA SIMONA AVIS 00:56:00 6'03 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
56 10 1 SF60 #359 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA 00:56:20 6'05 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
57 11 4 SF55 #087 FANELLI MARIA 00:57:00 6'10 GENZANO MARATHON
58 47 8 SM45 #195 SCIUTO ANDREA TOMMASO 00:57:28 6'13 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
59 48 11 SM #082 UMBERTINI FILIPPO 00:57:42 6'14 ATLETICA CAVE
60 49 1 SM35 #288 COLANTONIO ROBERTO 00:59:00 6'23 RUNCARD
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61 50 2 SM75+#093 ANGELONI MARCELLO AVIS 00:59:29 6'26 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
62 51 9 SM45 #081 SCARPELLINI DANIELE 00:59:35 6'26 ATLETICA CAVE
63 52 3 SM75+#038 BATTISTI GIULIANO 00:59:52 6'28 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
64 53 5 SM65 #071 FRANCHINI CLAUDIO 00:59:58 6'29 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
65 12 2 SF60 #054 CAMPAGNA LORELLA 01:01:01 6'36 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
66 13 1 SF65+ #098 CUGINI ANTONELLA AVIS 01:01:30 6'39 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
67 54 6 SM55 #085 D'AMBROSIO GIUSEPPE AVIS 01:02:28 6'45 GENZANO MARATHON
68 55 6 SM65 #352 CASTRI MASSIMO 01:02:59 6'48 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
69 56 8 SM50 #251 BARBAGALLO FILIPPO AVIS 01:03:46 6'54 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
70 14 3 SF45 #086 EL MESSAOUDI MOUNIA 01:04:55 7'01 GENZANO MARATHON
71 15 2 SF50 #088 MARTINEZ NAYSI 01:06:20 7'10 GENZANO MARATHON
72 16 2 SF65+ #092 ABBADINI DANIELA 01:06:25 7'11 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
73 57 7 SM55 #096 CAVOLA MORENO AVIS 01:07:32 7'18 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
74 17 3 SF65+ #180 MISSORI BRUNELLA 01:07:59 7'21 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
75 58 4 SM75+#078 SPOLETINI LUCIANO 01:08:38 7'25 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
76 18 4 SF65+ #221 DI TOMMASO ELDA 01:08:48 7'26 ATLETICA VITA
77 59 4 SM70 #229 GALIENI SILVESTRO 01:08:49 7'26 ATLETICA VITA
78 19 4 SF45 #286 COLETTA CATALDINA 01:10:20 7'36 MTB PICO - LUPI DEGLI AURUNCI
79 60 7 SM65 #355 PUCA ANIELLO AVIS 01:10:20 7'36 ATLETICA FERENTINO
80 61 8 SM65 #170 MARINELLI PIERO 01:10:45 7'39 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
81 62 5 SM70 #097 COLO' RENATO 01:10:45 7'39 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
82 20 3 SF50 #159 MAGGIORE DIANA 01:12:35 7'51 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
83 63 6 SM70 #091 VITALE GIOVANNI 01:16:18 8'15 GENZANO MARATHON
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SF - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MATTEVI ANGELA #016 00:36:17 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI

SF40 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 TURCO FABIANA #079 00:46:34 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
2 BELLIZIA MILENA #040 00:47:15 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI

SF45 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 BRIGANTI EMANUELA #049 00:50:14 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
2 FONTANA SIMONA #253 00:56:00 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
3 EL MESSAOUDI MOUNIA #086 01:04:55 GENZANO MARATHON

SF50 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MOAURO EMANUELA #191 00:50:02 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
2 MARTINEZ NAYSI #088 01:06:20 GENZANO MARATHON
3 MAGGIORE DIANA #159 01:12:35 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI

SF55 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MARAZZI PATRIZIA #254 00:47:43 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
2 RAPONI ROBERTA #077 00:51:55 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 MARROCCO LEILA #281 00:55:25 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO

SF60 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA #359 00:56:20 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
2 CAMPAGNA LORELLA #054 01:01:01 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI

SF65+ - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CUGINI ANTONELLA #098 01:01:30 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
2 ABBADINI DANIELA #092 01:06:25 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
3 MISSORI BRUNELLA #180 01:07:59 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI

SM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CELLUCCI FEDERICO #018 00:35:13 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
2 GIAMMATTEO GIAN PAOLO #151 00:37:04 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
3 DE VITIS ALESSANDRO #099 00:38:25 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
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SM35 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 COLANTONIO ROBERTO #288 00:59:00 RUNCARD

SM40 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FATALE ALESSIO #149 00:39:33 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
2 DELLA VECCHIA LUCA #069 00:39:55 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 MANCINI LORENZO #167 00:42:17 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI

SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 QUAGLIA MARCO #033 00:37:09 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
2 MINELLA DIEGO #358 00:39:48 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
3 PANETTA ERNESTO #076 00:40:03 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI

SM50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 COLLENI UMBERTO #236 00:38:30 FROSINONE SPORT
2 MINOTTI ROBERTO #072 00:39:49 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 VELLUTI ANDREA #083 00:40:09 ATLETICA CAVE

SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 LAPOMARDA VINCENZO #356 00:43:14 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
2 DONATUCCI ALFREDO #240 00:44:07 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
3 ROSSI MARCO #282 00:45:15 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO

SM60 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MADONNA GENNARO #287 00:45:12 RUNCARD
2 SFORZA CLAUDIO #290 00:49:02 RUNCARD

SM65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MIELE GIOVANNI #284 00:41:16 PODISTI VALMONTONE
2 COVARELLI MAURO #353 00:44:31 ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
3 PALUZZI SANDRO #089 00:54:17 GENZANO MARATHON

SM70 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CASO GAETANO #067 00:47:23 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
2 VALERI DOMENICO #230 00:50:02 FREE RUNNERS
3 COLALUCA SERGIO #357 00:52:49 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
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SM75+ - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CAMMILLI GETULIO #283 00:54:15 RUNNING EVOLUTION
2 ANGELONI MARCELLO #093 00:59:29 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
3 BATTISTI GIULIANO #038 00:59:52 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI



MONTELANICO 
T E A M   L I S T

Page 1/1
10:51

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNI

Club Arrived count Reg. count Code In team rankings

 1 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI  24  24 Yes
 2 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI  19  19 Yes
 3 GENZANO MARATHON  8  8 Yes
 4 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO  6  6 Yes
 5 ATLETICA CAVE  5  5 Yes
 6 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO  4  4 Yes
 7 RUNCARD  3  3 Yes
 8 ATLETICA VITA  2  2 Yes
 9 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  2  2 Yes

 10 ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA  1  1 Yes
 11 ATLETICA FERENTINO  1  1 Yes
 12 FREE RUNNERS  1  1 Yes
 13 FROSINONE SPORT  1  1 Yes
 14 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB  1  1 Yes
 15 MTB PICO - LUPI DEGLI AURUNCI  1  1 Yes
 16 PODISTI VALMONTONE  1  1 Yes
 17 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA  1  1 Yes
 18 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI  1  1 Yes
 19 RUNNING EVOLUTION  1  1 Yes


